UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 23, 2025

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

08:00 AM

25-12966-djb
25-13351-amc

08:30 AM
25-14222-pmm

09:00 AM
25-14701-pmm

09:10 AM
25-14242-djb
09:20 AM
25-14700-pmm
09:30 AM
25-14654-amc
09:40 AM
25-14703-pmm
09:50 AM
25-14655-amc
10:00 AM
22-12600-pmm
10:10 AM
25-14657-djb
10:20 AM
25-14728-pmm
10:30 AM
25-12601-djb
10:40 AM
25-14729-pmm
10:50 AM
25-14660-djb

11:00 AM
25-14734-pmm

11:10 AM
25-14661-djb

Janice Eileen Watson (Debtor)
Issam Yahya Abdellatif (Debtor)

Rose Marie Benson (Debtor)

Ana Lydia Rivera (Debtor)

Lance Andre Lucas (Debtor)

Lynda Anne Siegel (Debtor)

Rose Horne (Debtor)

Amanda L Bailey (Debtor)

Sparkles Delivery Service, Inc. (Debtor)

Laurene D. Luna (Debtor)

Kristian Jay Walker (Debtor)

Rodger Wade Garrison (Debtor)

Jowanna Williams-Fort (Debtor)

Cassondra Ann Mullins (Debtor)

Shakita McCall (Debtor)

Evelyn Simons Canelo (Debtor)

Stephanie Michelle Ritter Draper (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

JACOB

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

TrShubert 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 7

JEFFERY S NOWAK
ANTHONY A. FRIGO

MARY MARTHA NUSSEAR

BRENNA HOPE

PROSE:

ZACHARY ZAWARSKI

DONALD WILLIFORD

ALAINE V. GRBACH

CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER

CHARLES LAPUTKA

CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE

JOSEPH L QUINN

BRAD J. SADEK

DAVID W. TIDD

PROSE:

BRENNA HOPE

PROSE:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

07/25/2025
08/25/2025

10/17/2025

11/19/2025

10/20/2025

11/19/2025

11/16/2025

11/19/2025

11/16/2025

09/28/2022

11/17/2025

11/20/2025

06/27/2025

11/20/2025

11/17/2025

11/20/2025

11/17/2025



11:20 AM
25-14738-pmm

11:30 AM
25-10998-djb
11:40 AM
25-14742-pmm
11:50 AM
25-14672-pmm
12:00 PM
25-14744-pmm

12:10 PM
25-14674-amc

12:20 PM
25-14747-pmm

12:30 PM
25-14683-pmm

12:40 PM
25-14750-pmm

12:50 PM
25-14686-djb
01:00 PM
25-14761-pmm
01:10 PM
25-14689-pmm

01:20 PM
25-14741-amc

01:30 PM
25-14690-pmm

01:40 PM
25-14723-djb

01:50 PM
22-10969-amc
02:00 PM
25-14745-amc
02:10 PM
25-14698-amc

02:20 PM
25-14748-amc

02:30 PM
25-14699-amc

02:40 PM
25-14749-amc

02:50 PM
25-13747-amc

03:00 PM
25-14705-djb
03:10 PM
25-14709-amc

03:20 PM

Emanuel Rohena-Gonzalez (Debtor)

Margarita Gazaryan (Debtor)

Kelly Jean Kidd (Debtor)

Milan Morena Holly-Myers (Debtor)

Karen Marie Sandor (Debtor)

Alberto Pagan (Debtor)

Timothy N Tracy and Laura M Tracy (Debtor)

Shavette D. Campbell (Debtor)

James Tyler Elphick (Debtor)

Maria D. DiDonato (Debtor)

Olivia Kathleen Imes (Debtor)

Sandra E Maxwell (Debtor)

Michael M. Thevar (Debtor)

William A. Brownlee, Sr (Debtor)

Turquoise Bree Cobb (Debtor)

Ricci Transport & Recovery Inc. (Debtor)

Natalie Rosado (Debtor)

Shahidah Daniel (Debtor)

Carmela Wineburg (Debtor)

Shoshana J. McNiel (Debtor)

Prakash M. Higgins (Debtor)

Janee Gray (Debtor)

Sharmanie Anastasia Cherry (Debtor)

Johnet V. Marshall (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

JOSEPH L QUINN

PROSE:

DAVID W. TIDD

PROSE:

DAVID W. TIDD

STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE

MATTHEW LAZARUS

ZACHARY PERLICK

CHARLES LAPUTKA

MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ

JOSEPH L QUINN

DAVID H. LANG

BRAD J. SADEK

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

PROSE:

MICHAEL A. CIBIK

BRAD J. SADEK

PROSE:

PROSE:

DANIEL T. MCGRORY

LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY

PAUL H. YOUNG

PROSE:

BRAD J. SADEK

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

11/20/2025

03/13/2025

11/20/2025

11/17/2025

11/20/2025

11/17/2025

11/21/2025

11/18/2025

11/21/2025

11/18/2025

11/21/2025

11/18/2025

11/20/2025

11/18/2025

11/19/2025

04/14/2022

11/21/2025

11/19/2025

11/20/2025

11/19/2025

11/21/2025

09/17/2025

11/19/2025

11/19/2025



25-14715-djb
03:30 PM
25-14720-amc
03:40 PM
25-14722-djb
03:50 PM
25-14719-djb

04:00 PM

25-14335-pmm
25-14786-pmm

Cara Jamison (Debtor)

Andrew John Karpinski (Debtor)

Donna M. Sellinger (Debtor)

Edgar P. Jara (Debtor)

Amy L Larck (Debtor)
Harley R Frantz (Debtor)

Represented By: MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID M. OFFEN

DAVID M. OFFEN

TIMOTHY WILFONG
LYNN E. FELDMAN

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

1:00 PM

25-14618-pmm
25-14640-pmm

1:15 PM
25-14639-pmm

25-14658-pmm

1:30 PM
25-14656-pmm
25-14714-pmm

1:45 PM
25-14706-pmm
25-14712-pmm
25-14712-pmm
2:00 PM
25-14643-pmm
25-14697-pmm
2:15 PM

25-14662-pmm
25-14704-pmm

2:30 PM

25-14642-pmm
25-14642-pmm
25-14670-pmm

2:45 PM
25-14644-pmm
25-14665-pmm

3:00 PM

25-14677-pmm
25-14687-pmm

Debbie Ann Bethel (Debtor)
Angel Ortega (Debtor)

Roberto De Jesus Fernandez Cabrera, Sr.
(Debtor)

Amy S. Burkholder (Debtor)

Angel L. Toro and Ana |. Vega-Toro (Debtor)
Melissa Ann Hammer (Debtor)

Adnan N. Shattah (Debtor)
Steven Carl Evans (Debtor)
Steven Carl Evans (Debtor)

Jennifer Crystal Worrell (Debtor)
Tracy M. Magosin (Debtor)

Julio A. Mercado (Debtor)

Michelle Leigh Hamilton and Keith David
Hamilton (Debtor)

Nikko Charles Adam (Debtor)
Nikko Charles Adam (Debtor)
Holly Michelle Epinger (Debtor)

Courtney Ann Romito and Samantha Nancy
Romito (Debtor)

Reth Lay (Debtor)

Judy Lynn Dehart (Debtor)
Jeffrey Scott Greiner (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

CHARLES LAPUTKA
BRENNA HOPE

CHARLES LAPUTKA

BRENNA HOPE

DAVID S. GELLERT
CHARLES LAPUTKA

DAVID S. GELLERT
CHARLES LAPUTKA
LAUREN MOYER

DAVID W. TIDD
DAVID S. GELLERT

PAUL H. YOUNG
LYNN E. FELDMAN

J. ZAC CHRISTMAN
John Fisher
LYNN E. FELDMAN

ZACHARY ZAWARSKI

PROSE:

DANIEL J. MAZAHERI
ALAINE V. GRBACH

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

11/19/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

11/20/2025

10/27/2025
11/24/2025

:11/13/2025
Date Filed:

11/14/2025

11/14/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025
11/19/2025

11/19/2025
11/19/2025
11/19/2025

11/14/2025
11/19/2025

11/17/2025
11/19/2025

10/31/2025
10/31/2025
11/17/2025

11/14/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025
11/18/2025
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