## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Mohung Wong, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 23, 2025

## TrShubert 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

08:00 AM			
25-12966-djb	Janice Eileen Watson (Debtor)	Represented By: JEFFERY S NOWAK	Date Filed: 07/25/2025 Date Filed: 08/25/2025
25-13351-amc	Issam Yahya Abdellatif (Debtor)	Represented By: ANTHONY A. FRIGO	Date Filed: 06/25/2025
<u>08:30 AM</u> 25-14222-pmm	Rose Marie Benson (Debtor)	Represented By: MARY MARTHA NUSSEAR	Date Filed: 10/17/2025
20 14222 pillill	read Marie Berison (Bester)	JACOB	Date 1 116d. 16/11/2020
09:00 AM			
25-14701-pmm	Ana Lydia Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
09:10 AM			
25-14242-djb	Lance Andre Lucas (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 10/20/2025
09:20 AM			
25-14700-pmm	Lynda Anne Siegel (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY ZAWARSKI	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
09:30 AM			
25-14654-amc	Rose Horne (Debtor)	Represented By: DONALD WILLIFORD	Date Filed: 11/16/2025
09:40 AM			
25-14703-pmm	Amanda L Bailey (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
<u>09:50 AM</u>			
25-14655-amc	Sparkles Delivery Service, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER NUNEVILLER	Date Filed: 11/16/2025
10:00 AM	Laurena D. Lura (Dahtan)	Decree and all Division ADD TO LABOUTIVA	D-t- Eil-d-00/00/0000
22-12600-pmm	Laurene D. Luna (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 09/28/2022
10:10 AM 25-14657-djb	Kristian Jay Walker (Debtor)	Represented By: CHRISTOPHER G. CASSIE	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
•	Kristian Jay Walker (Debtor)	Represented by. Christofick G. CAssic	Date Filed. 11/17/2025
10:20 AM 25-14728-pmm	Rodger Wade Garrison (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
10:30 AM			
25-12601-djb	Jowanna Williams-Fort (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 06/27/2025
<u>10:40 AM</u>			
25-14729-pmm	Cassondra Ann Mullins (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
<u>10:50 AM</u>			
25-14660-djb	Shakita McCall (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
11:00 AM			
25-14734-pmm	Evelyn Simons Canelo (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
<u>11:10 AM</u>			
25-14661-djb	Stephanie Michelle Ritter Draper (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
•		•	

11:20 AM			
25-14738-pmm	Emanuel Rohena-Gonzalez (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
11:30 AM 25-10998-djb	Margarita Gazaryan (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 03/13/2025
11:40 AM 25-14742-pmm	Kelly Jean Kidd (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
11:50 AM 25-14672-pmm	Milan Morena Holly-Myers (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
12:00 PM	, , ,	, ,	
25-14744-pmm	Karen Marie Sandor (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
12:10 PM 25-14674-amc	Alberto Pagan (Debtor)	Represented By: STEPHEN MATTHEW DUNNE	Date Filed: 11/17/2025
<u>12:20 PM</u> 25-14747-pmm	Timothy N Tracy and Laura M Tracy (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 11/21/2025
<b>12:30 PM</b> 25-14683-pmm	Shavette D. Campbell (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY PERLICK	Date Filed: 11/18/2025
<b>12:40 PM</b> 25-14750-pmm	James Tyler Elphick (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/21/2025
<b>12:50 PM</b> 25-14686-djb	Maria D. DiDonato (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL SETH SCHWARTZ	Date Filed: 11/18/2025
01:00 PM	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
25-14761-pmm	Olivia Kathleen Imes (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 11/21/2025
<u>01:10 PM</u> 25-14689-pmm	Sandra E Maxwell (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID H. LANG	Date Filed: 11/18/2025
01:20 PM	Michael M. Thouay (Dahtay)	Depresented Dr. DDAD   CADEV	Data Filadi 11/20/2025
25-14741-amc 01:30 PM	Michael M. Thevar (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
25-14690-pmm	William A. Brownlee, Sr (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 11/18/2025
<b>01:40 PM</b> 25-14723-djb	Turquoise Bree Cobb (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
01:50 PM	, ,	,	
22-10969-amc	Ricci Transport & Recovery Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: MICHAEL A. CIBIK	Date Filed: 04/14/2022
<b>02:00 PM</b> 25-14745-amc	Natalie Rosado (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/21/2025
<u>02:10 PM</u>	,		
25-14698-amc	Shahidah Daniel (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
<b>02:20 PM</b> 25-14748-amc	Carmela Wineburg (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
<u>02:30 PM</u>	• ,	, ,	
25-14699-amc	Shoshana J. McNiel (Debtor)	Represented By: DANIEL T. MCGRORY	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
<b>02:40 PM</b> 25-14749-amc	Prakash M. Higgins (Debtor)	Represented By: LEAH M STUMP-LESLEY	Date Filed: 11/21/2025
<u>02:50 PM</u>			
25-13747-amc	Janee Gray (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 09/17/2025
<b>03:00 PM</b> 25-14705-djb	Sharmanie Anastasia Cherry (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
03:10 PM 25-14709-amc	Johnet V. Marshall (Debtor)	Represented By: BRAD J. SADEK	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
03:20 PM			

25-14715-djb	Cara Jamison (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW R. NAHRGANG	Date Filed: 11/19/2025
03:30 PM			
25-14720-amc	Andrew John Karpinski (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
03:40 PM			
25-14722-djb	Donna M. Sellinger (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
03:50 PM			
25-14719-djb	Edgar P. Jara (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID M. OFFEN	Date Filed: 11/20/2025
04:00 PM			
25-14335-pmm	Amy L Larck (Debtor)	Represented By: TIMOTHY WILFONG	Date Filed: 10/27/2025
25-14786-pmm	Harley R Frantz (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 11/24/2025

## TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]					
1:00 PM					
25-14618-pmm 25-14640-pmm	Debbie Ann Bethel (Debtor) Angel Ortega (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 11/13/2025 Date Filed: 11/14/2025		
1:15 PM					
25-14639-pmm	Roberto De Jesus Fernandez Cabrera, Sr. (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/14/2025		
25-14658-pmm	Amy S. Burkholder (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 11/17/2025		
1:30 PM					
25-14656-pmm	Angel L. Toro and Ana I. Vega-Toro (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID S. GELLERT	Date Filed: 11/17/2025		
25-14714-pmm	Melissa Ann Hammer (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 11/19/2025		
<u>1:45 PM</u>					
25-14706-pmm	Adnan N. Shattah (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID S. GELLERT	Date Filed: 11/19/2025		
25-14712-pmm 25-14712-pmm	Steven Carl Evans (Debtor) Steven Carl Evans (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA Represented By: LAUREN MOYER	Date Filed: 11/19/2025 Date Filed: 11/19/2025		
2:00 PM	(2000)		24.6 1 11041 1 17 16/2020		
25-14643-pmm	Jennifer Crystal Worrell (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 11/14/2025		
25-14697-pmm	Tracy M. Magosin (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID S. GELLERT	Date Filed: 11/19/2025		
2:15 PM					
25-14662-pmm	Julio A. Mercado (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 11/17/2025		
25-14704-pmm	Michelle Leigh Hamilton and Keith David Hamilton (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 11/19/2025		
2:30 PM					
25-14642-pmm	Nikko Charles Adam (Debtor)	Represented By: J. ZAC CHRISTMAN	Date Filed: 10/31/2025		
25-14642-pmm	Nikko Charles Adam (Debtor)	Represented By: John Fisher	Date Filed: 10/31/2025		
25-14670-pmm	Holly Michelle Epinger (Debtor)	Represented By: LYNN E. FELDMAN	Date Filed: 11/17/2025		
2:45 PM					
25-14644-pmm	Courtney Ann Romito and Samantha Nancy Romito (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY ZAWARSKI	Date Filed: 11/14/2025		
25-14665-pmm	Reth Lay (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 11/17/2025		
3:00 PM					
25-14677-pmm	Judy Lynn Dehart (Debtor)	Represented By: DANIEL J. MAZAHERI	Date Filed: 11/17/2025		
25-14687-pmm	Jeffrey Scott Greiner (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 11/18/2025		